
Walk-In Advising Days 
 

Summer 2024 

 
Date Reason 

Wednesday, May 15 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, May 22 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, May 29 Walk-in Wednesday 

Monday, June 3 1st Day Summer Semester – Late Registration (8 week courses) 

Tuesday, June 4 2nd Day Summer Semester – Late Registration (8 week courses) 

Wednesday, June 5 Walk-in Wednesday 

Thursday, June 6 Last day for refund for 8-week summer courses (June 7) 

Wednesday, June 12 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, June 19 Campus Closed -Juneteenth  

Thursday, June 20 Day after De-Reg (June 18) 

Wednesday, June 26 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, July 3 Walk-in Wednesday 

Monday, July 8 Last day to withdraw from 8-week summer courses 

Wednesday, July 10 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, July 17 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, July 24 Walk-in Wednesday 

 


